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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138177 S RAJU MPPS GOLLA GUDEM SANGEM SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111100301 BC M B.Sc B.ED 15-08-1974 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124158 B SHYAM SUNDER MPPS BALAJI THANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111301801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 02-05-1979 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 20-11-2000 SGT

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144090 A TIRUMALA MPPS ENUMAMULA WARANGAL SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36120900303 BC F B.Sc B.ED 27-01-1977 19-11-2000 19-11-2000 19-11-2000 SGT

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2130783 T SRINIVASACHARYULU MPPS DAMMANNAPET WARDHANNAPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111200701 OC M B.Sc B.ED 18-06-1967 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 26-10-1998 SGT

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122603 K USHASREE MPUPS ANANTHARAM PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400102 BC F B Sc Comp B.ED 08-06-1971 27-01-1997 27-01-1997 27-01-1997 SGT

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2112428 K RAJITHA MPUPS VENKATAPURAM SANGEM SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111100101 OC F B.Sc B.ED 03-09-1972 01-09-1997 01-09-1997 01-09-1997 SGT

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138219 K CHANDER MPPS MUGDUMPURAM NARSAMPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110801502 ST M BA B.ED 07-08-1973 05-07-1997 05-07-1997 05-07-1997 SGT

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138233 B VENKATAIAH MPPS KHANAPUR KHANAPUR SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110900401 BC M BA B.ED 11-09-1964 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 07-07-1997 SGT

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137565 VARIDELLI  SATHISH KUMAR MPPS RAMALAYAM NARSAMPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110801302 OC M B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137869 T KIRANKUMAR MPPS  SC COLONY NARAKKAPET NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110701501 OC M BA B.ED 08-06-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144863 G KARUNAKAR MPPS GOPANA PALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400101 BC M B.Sc B.ED 18-05-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144861 CHANDANALA HARI MPPS LACHINAIK THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111000202 BC M B.Sc B.ED 30-12-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138831 R PRABHAKAR MPPS KUMMARI PALLY KHILLA_WARANGAL SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36121000203 BC M B.Sc B.ED 14-06-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141806 CHERALA SHOBHAN BABU MPPS BAAJJU THANDA NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110701701 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1981 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 19-01-2002 SGT

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138952 K RAJA KUMAR MPPS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400204 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124309 ABUL KALAM ALLAUDDIN SHAIK     MPPS CHAMPLA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400404 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-03-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144881 P CHANDRASHAKER MPPS GORU GUTTA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 04-11-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144042 B SHARATH CHANDRA MPPS KONKAPAKA PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400204 BC M B.Sc B.ED 30-12-1979 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138834 B. Karunakar MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400503 BC M B.Sc B.ED 16-08-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

1 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138177 S RAJU

2 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124158 B SHYAM SUNDER

3 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144090 A TIRUMALA

4 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2130783 T SRINIVASACHARYULU

5 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2122603 K USHASREE

6 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2112428 K RAJITHA

7 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138219 K CHANDER

8 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138233 B VENKATAIAH

9 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137565 VARIDELLI  SATHISH KUMAR

10 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137869 T KIRANKUMAR

11 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144863 G KARUNAKAR

12 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144861 CHANDANALA HARI

13 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138831 R PRABHAKAR

14 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141806 CHERALA SHOBHAN BABU

15 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138952 K RAJA KUMAR

16 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124309 ABUL KALAM ALLAUDDIN SHAIK     

17 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144881 P CHANDRASHAKER

18 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144042 B SHARATH CHANDRA

19 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138834 B. Karunakar

SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF LOCAL BODY- SA MATHEMATICS -TM

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

1998 1 335 26-10-1998 Yes 9440604279

2000 1 252 20-11-2000 Yes 8500585935

2000 1 258 19-11-2000 Yes 9849760162

1998 Request 01-01-2002 01-01-2002 Yes 9959508665

1996 Request 03-01-2002 03-01-2002 Yes 9000155264

1996 Administrative 04-01-2002 04-01-2002 Yes 7674901244

04-07-1999 01-12-1998 1996 Request 04-01-2002 04-01-2002 Yes 9491821680

1996 Request 11-01-2002 11-01-2002 Yes 9490113940

2001 1 9 18-01-2002 Yes 9490114153

2001 1 25 18-01-2002 Yes 9949078963

2001 1 26 18-01-2002 Yes 9866899046

2001 1 29 18-01-2002 Yes 9949638225

2001 1 42 18-01-2002 Yes 9989570761

2001 1 71 19-01-2002 Yes 9949905655

2001 1 72 18-01-2002 Yes 9492439781

2001 1 88 18-01-2002 Yes 9441770458

2001 1 92 18-01-2002 Yes 9573816510

2001 1 95 18-01-2002 Yes 9490110686

2001 1 96 18-01-2002 Yes 9700562099
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20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138121 P SUDHAKAR REDDY MPPS LAMBADITHANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111000401 OC M B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138235 N VIJENDER MPPS EERYATHANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111000304 BC M B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133353 PANIKARA VENKANNA MPPS SANNUR RAYAPARTHY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111301407 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-10-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137927 P THIRUPATHI MPPS MUDUCHEKKALAPALLI NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110700602 OC M B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1976 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138954 S.Yugandhar MPPS PATHIPAKA NEKKONDA SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111500801 OC M B.Sc B.ED 25-08-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113281 P SRINIVAS MPPS HARIJANAWADA PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400203 BC M B.Sc B.ED 24-07-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133716 D Kishor MPPS CHOUTAPALLY PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400503 OC M B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1981 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

27 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136084 K VENKATA KRISHNA MPPS LAIBERTHY WARDHANNAPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111201201 BC M B.Sc B.ED 25-10-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138112 G LAXMIPATHI MPPS KONAYAMAKULA GEESUGONDA SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110400705 BC M B.Sc B.ED 08-11-1973 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138832 S RAGHU MPPS MOOD THANDA NEKKONDA SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111500414 OC M B.Sc B.ED 23-06-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132106 AVR CHARYULU MPPS KOTHA RAIPARTHY RAYAPARTHY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111300603 OC M B.Sc B.ED 12-06-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144691 E MANODHAR RAO MPPS PERIKAID RAYAPARTHY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111300805 OC M B.Sc B.ED 12-10-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136349 K GIRIDHAR MPUPS KANNA RAO PET NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110700502 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 15-10-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144116 CH RAJANI MPPS ELUKURTHY (HAVELI) GEESUGONDA SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110400401 OC F B.Sc B.ED 26-07-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

34 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141628 M RAMESH MPPS UPPARAPALLY CHENNARAOPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111000501 OC M B.Sc B.ED 23-07-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

35 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137916 L ESHWARAIAH MPUPS GUNDLAPAHAD NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110701703 BC M B Sc Comp B.ED 01-06-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

36 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128382 V VENUGOPALA CHARY MPPS NARAKKAPETA NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110701502 BC M B.Sc B.ED 26-08-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

37 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144884 K LINGAMURTHY MPPS ARSHANA PALLY NALLABELLY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110700401 BC M B.Sc B.ED 05-01-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

38 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131597 P VEERALINGAM MPPS GORU GUTTA THANDA PARVATHAGIRI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111400801 BC M B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT
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1 2 3 4 5

S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

20 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138121 P SUDHAKAR REDDY

21 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138235 N VIJENDER

22 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133353 PANIKARA VENKANNA

23 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137927 P THIRUPATHI

24 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138954 S.Yugandhar

25 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2113281 P SRINIVAS

26 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2133716 D Kishor

27 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136084 K VENKATA KRISHNA

28 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138112 G LAXMIPATHI

29 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138832 S RAGHU

30 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2132106 AVR CHARYULU

31 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144691 E MANODHAR RAO

32 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136349 K GIRIDHAR

33 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144116 CH RAJANI

34 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141628 M RAMESH

35 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2137916 L ESHWARAIAH

36 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128382 V VENUGOPALA CHARY

37 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2144884 K LINGAMURTHY

38 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131597 P VEERALINGAM

If Appointed as 

Spl.VV date acquiring 

Minimum 

Qualification

(DD-MMM-YYYY)

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
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2001 1 100 18-01-2002 Yes 9989417839

2001 1 104 18-01-2002 Yes 8985022816

2001 1 107 18-01-2002 Yes 9440401035

2001 1 111 18-01-2002 Yes Ortho 40-69 Yes 9440723453

2001 1 115 18-01-2002 Yes 9491828241

2001 1 117 18-01-2002 Yes 9866574006

2001 1 118 18-01-2002 Yes 9989009337

2001 1 127 18-01-2002 Yes 9949439484

2001 1 139 18-01-2002 Yes 9441629468

2001 1 140 18-01-2002 Yes 8328229045

2001 1 144 18-01-2002 Yes 9014655300

2001 1 147 18-01-2002 Yes 9866424116

2001 1 148 18-01-2002 Yes 8919965311

2001 1 149 18-01-2002 Yes 8247520090

2001 1 150 18-01-2002 Yes 9949394205

2001 1 159 18-01-2002 Yes 9493040562

2001 1 164 18-01-2002 Yes 9440684300

2001 1 165 18-01-2002 Yes 9866575412

2001 1 166 18-01-2002 Yes 9441742724
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39 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138151 P. VIJENDER RAO MPPS GURIJALA NARSAMPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110801401 OC M BA B.ED 01-06-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

40 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141632 P SAINATH REDDY MPPS REBALLE DUGGONDI SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110600901 OC M B.Sc B.ED 25-12-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 18-01-2002 SGT

41 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142736 B GANAPATHI MPPS CHILUKAMMANAGAR KHANAPUR SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110901202 SC M B.Sc B.ED 12-05-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 17-10-2002 SGT

42 WARANGAL WARANGAL 1516348 K SAMMAIAH MPPS ITIKALAPALLY NARSAMPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110800305 ST M BA B.ED 07-05-1981 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 21-11-2000 SGT

43 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128281 Malothu Somulu MPPS KONDAPUR RAYAPARTHY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111301701 ST M B.Sc B.ED 01-06-1984 11-09-2003 11-09-2003 11-09-2003 SGT

44 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2118885 G SHASHIDHAR MPPS DUBBATHANDA RAYAPARTHY SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111301502 SC M B.Sc B.ED 07-04-1976 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 SGT

45 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136232 A SURESH MPPS KOTHUR KHANAPUR SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110900603 SC M B.Sc B.ED 25-05-1983 22-08-2003 22-08-2003 22-08-2003 SGT

46 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124233 D YAKAIAH MPPS PEDDAMMA GADDA KHANAPUR SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110900406 ST M BA B.ED 15-10-1980 09-07-2003 09-07-2003 09-07-2003 SGT

47 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124154 Y SARITHA MPUPS AMEENPET NEKKONDA SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111501901 SC F B.Sc B.ED 29-04-1984 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 SGT

48 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131501 A SOUMYA MPPS SHANKARAM THANDA CHENNARAOPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111000707 ST F B.Sc B.ED 20-01-1984 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

49 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131467 SINGARAPU ARUNA MPPS POCHAMMA THANDA SANGEM SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111101203 SC F B.Sc B.ED 08-09-1984 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 28-02-2003 SGT

50 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142724 Kanakam Vijaya MPPS HANUMANDEVAL E/M NARSAMPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36110801308 SC F B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1983 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 01-03-2003 SGT

51 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131589 M GOUTHAMI MPUPS BAPUNAGAR CHENNARAOPET SGT SA MATHS TM Direct LB 36111000717 SC F B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1980 05-03-2003 05-03-2003 05-03-2003 SGT
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S.No.
Erstwhile 

District

Name of the 

District

Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

39 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2138151 P. VIJENDER RAO

40 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2141632 P SAINATH REDDY

41 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142736 B GANAPATHI

42 WARANGAL WARANGAL 1516348 K SAMMAIAH

43 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2128281 Malothu Somulu

44 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2118885 G SHASHIDHAR

45 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2136232 A SURESH

46 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124233 D YAKAIAH

47 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2124154 Y SARITHA

48 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131501 A SOUMYA

49 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131467 SINGARAPU ARUNA

50 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2142724 Kanakam Vijaya

51 WARANGAL WARANGAL 2131589 M GOUTHAMI
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(DD-MMM-YYYY)
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2001 1 188 18-01-2002 Yes 9492444094

2001 1 189 18-01-2002 Yes 9849460372

2002 1 925 17-10-2002 Yes 9705194751

21-11-2002 31-05-2005 2000 31-05-2005 Yes 9848228525

01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 5 01-12-2005 Yes 9951343538

01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 10 01-12-2005 Yes 9959552693

01-12-2005 2002 3 12 01-12-2005 Yes 8790057154

01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 18 01-12-2005 Yes 9652654245

01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 89 01-12-2005 Yes 9963343477

30-11-2005 30-11-2005 2002 3 206 30-11-2005 Yes 9492444166

30-11-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 207 30-11-2005 Yes 9989838403

01-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 256 01-12-2005 Yes 9010373702

05-12-2005 31-05-2005 2002 3 264 05-12-2005 Yes 9704113042
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